
2023 Mini League Wednesday4/3/2024    Week 30 of 31 Page 1

Wednesday   7:00 PM Lanes 1 - 32Franklin Lanes
Important Messages

Week 22 Results

Team Standings
Points Points Scratch Last Wk Last Wk

Place # Team Name Won Lost Pins WON Lost HDCP
1 1 Corey Erwin 72 38 18094 1 4 0
2 5 Michael Sember 67½ 42½ 17852 3 2 1
3 19 John DeMartino 65 45 17875 5 0 7
4 16 Mike Corley 64½ 45½ 18845 4 1 0
5 11 Jimmy Boshers 62½ 47½ 19256 5 0 0
6 15 Ernest Pruitt 62½ 47½ 17277 4 1 19
7 27 Camden Gutshall 62 48 19968 1 4 0
8 13 Scott Victory 62 48 18647 4 1 10
9 17 Doug Carey 62 48 16113 5 0 11

10 2 Justin Erwin 61 49 17047 5 0 0
11 31 Rob Stigall 58½ 51½ 16565 5 0 11
12 6 Stu Seaman 58 52 17873 1 4 0
13 8 Don Moody 57 53 16144 0 5 16
14 21 Marv Baisden 56½ 53½ 17738 5 0 0
15 7 Melvin Lance 55 55 15972 1 4 0
16 14 Kris Kendall 55 55 15773 4 1 2
17 26 Kyle Maxson 55 55 15705 4 1 24
18 18 Neal Johnson 54 56 18441 1 4 0
19 24 Will Sawyer 54 56 15569 1 4 21
20 4 Ben Biddy 53 57 17900 2 3 0
21 9 Jordon Roof 53 57 16276 5 0 24
22 29 James Sellers 52½ 57½ 18912 0 5 0
23 25 Casey Pope 52½ 57½ 18147 4 1 10
24 22 Roger West 51½ 58½ 19441 0 5 0
25 20 Doni Ronquillo 51 59 15143 1 4 27
26 12 Dooner McKee 50½ 59½ 18106 4 1 0
27 3 Jonathan Schmidt 50 60 18054 0 5 0
28 10 Chris Fisher 49½ 60½ 14095 0 5 33
29 23 Steve Monday 48 62 16809 0 5 0
30 30 Jon Moses 44½ 65½ 15580 1 4 11
31 28 Dane Lovell 38 72 16084 0 5 0
32 32 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Jimmy Boshers 242 204 220 666 5 <---> James Sellers 169 191 182 542 0
3-4 Roger West 185 181 193 559 0 <---> Rob Stigall 208 272 202 682 5
5-6 Jonathan Schmidt 177 199 198 574 0 <---> John DeMartino 212 235 248 695 5
7-8 Stu Seaman 147 215 238 600 1 <---> Kris Kendall 221 183 244 648 4

9-10 Neal Johnson 213 216 194 623 1 <---> Mike Corley 235 211 234 680 4
11-12 Camden Gutshall 212 212 212 636 1 <---> Casey Pope 204 259 228 691 4
13-14 Don Moody 158 158 173 489 0 <---> Justin Erwin 185 185 185 555 5
15-16 Steve Monday 169 186 160 515 0 <---> Jordon Roof 207 238 203 648 5
17-18 Chris Fisher 173 142 180 495 0 <---> Marv Baisden 190 226 193 609 5
19-20 Dane Lovell 169 156 187 512 0 <---> Doug Carey 199 180 214 593 5
21-22 Ernest Pruitt 193 213 199 605 4 <---> Will Sawyer 181 214 154 549 1
23-24 Ben Biddy 191 195 181 567 2 <---> Michael Sember 168 188 246 602 3
25-26 Kyle Maxson 194 206 185 585 4 <---> Melvin Lance 195 149 172 516 1
27-28 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Doni Ronquillo 168 131 138 437 1
29-30 Corey Erwin 227 190 204 621 1 <---> Dooner McKee 238 219 201 658 4
31-32 Jon Moses 192 192 192 576 1 <---> Scott Victory 182 226 222 630 4

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today   1-  5  19- 16  11- 15  27- 13  17-  2  31-  6   8- 21   7- 14 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
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Lane Assignments - continued

17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32
Today  26- 18  24-  4   9- 29  25- 22  20- 12   3- 10  23- 30  28- 32 Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Important Messages

                          Opponents This Week

Corey Erwin v Michael Sember      John DeMartino v Mike Corley

Jimmy Boshers v Ernest Pruitt     Camden Gutshall v Scott Victory

Doug Carey v Justin Erwin         Rob Stigall v Stu Seaman

Don Moody v Marv Baisden          Melvin Lance v Kris Kendall

Kyle Maxson v Neal Johnson        Will Sawyer v Ben Biddy

Jordon Roof v James Sellers       Casey Pope v Roger West

Doni Ronquillo v Dooner McKee     Jonathan Schmidt v Chris Fisher

Steve Monday v Jon Moses          Jon Moses v Dane Lovell

Team Rosters
Name Avg Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Corey Erwin
Corey Erwin 201 17566 87 227 190 204 621

2 - Justin Erwin
Justin Erwin 195 11134 57 a185 a185 a185 555

3 - Jonathan Schmidt
Jonathan Schmidt 200 18054 90 177 199 198 574

4 - Ben Biddy
Ben Biddy 199 17336 87 191 195 181 567
VACANT 150 0 0 0

5 - Michael Sember
Michael Sember 199 14987 75 168 188 246 602

6 - Stu Seaman
Stu Seaman 198 17873 90 147 215 238 600

7 - Melvin Lance
Melvin Lance 179 13974 78 195 149 172 516

8 - Don Moody
Don Moody 179 15655 87 146 146 161 453

9 - Jordon Roof
Jordon Roof 181 15265 84 200 231 196 627

10 - Chris Fisher
Chris Fisher 158 10924 69 141 110 148 399

11 - Jimmy Boshers
Jimmy Boshers 215 18110 84 242 204 220 666

12 - Dooner McKee
Dooner McKee 202 15202 75 238 219 201 658

13 - Scott Victory
Scott Victory 209 16349 78 182 226 222 630

14 - Kris Kendall
Kris Kendall 176 14786 84 203 165 226 594

15 - Ernest Pruitt
Ernest Pruitt 191 17277 90 193 213 199 605

16 - Mike Corley
Mike Corley 209 18266 87 235 211 234 680

17 - Doug Carey
Doug Carey 181 14121 78 199 180 214 593

18 - Neal Johnson
Neal Johnson 205 17274 84 210 213 191 614

19 - John DeMartino
John DeMartino 200 15649 78 212 235 248 695

20 - Doni Ronquillo
Doni Ronquillo 168 14177 84 168 131 138 437

21 - Marv Baisden
Marv Baisden 200 13202 66 190 226 193 609

22 - Roger West
Roger West 217 17581 81 185 181 193 559

23 - Steve Monday
Steve Monday 188 14733 78 169 186 160 515

24 - Will Sawyer
Will Sawyer 172 15569 90 167 200 140 507

25 - Casey Pope
Casey Pope 204 15099 74 189 244 213 646

26 - Kyle Maxson
Kyle Maxson 175 14727 84 190 202 181 573

27 - Camden Gutshall
Camden Gutshall 222 18054 81 a212 a212 a212 636

28 - Dane Lovell
Dane Lovell 179 14026 78 169 156 187 512

29 - James Sellers
James Sellers 211 16509 78 167 189 180 536

30 - Jon Moses
Jon Moses 174 10489 60 a164 a164 a164 492

31 - Rob Stigall
Rob Stigall 184 16565 90 180 244 174 598

32 - BYE
Bye bk150 420 3 a140 a140 a140 420
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